INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

V ol 7/ 7

Racing Screers

MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.
Moli de lasal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN CARENABRIS ADAPTABLE A - WINDSHIELD ADAPTABLE A - WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBE FUR

i BMW F800 R ‘09 - 11 Ref.: 5051

www.puig.tv
Tornillo original

—T Y T

Tornillo original

Original screw Original screw
3 Arandela original
J— N\ Arandela original - >~
Vi ,m Original washer & - Original washer\ &
(== I ) —
AN N¥ - (/ -
/9 @

Arandela original
Original washer

[\

Tornillo original Arandela original
Original screw Original washer

\ Arandela original
I Original washer

)
Arandela original

Original washer
y N

SN TN 2
> ~ @»\» -~

ID. DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION
1 | Pantalla Screen 1
2 JL oy ! Soporte metalico Metal support 1
3 Tornillo especial M5x17 + rosca interior M5x10 Special screw M5x17 + interior thread M5x10 3
4 @) Tuerca M5 silemblock M5 silemblock nut 4
5 éhy, Tornillo Allen M5x16 ISO 7380 M5x16 ISO 7380 allen screw 4 £
6 @ Arandela nylon @5x@11x1 @5x@11x1 nylon washer 4 §
7 @) Tapon pléstico @10 @10 Plastic plug 2 E
g
8 @»\\ Tornillo Allen M5x10 ISO 7380 M5x10 ISO 7380 allen screw 3 g
z
9 @ Arandela de goma @ext.13 x Bint.5x4 @outer 13 x Binner 5x4 washer 3 §
10 @ Tapén tornillo M5 ISO 7380 M5 ISO 7380 screw cap 4 §




V o 7 [/

Racing Screensg
MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.

Moli de la sal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 34 93 849 06 33 - Fax 34 93 849 09 88
info@puig.tv

www.puig.tv

Posicién baja - Lower position I

[ = —0

CARENABRIiS ADAPTABLE A - WINDSHIELD ADAPTABLE A - WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBE FUR

BMW F800 R ‘09 - ‘11

T

Ref.: 5051




) o /1 - 4

Racing Screerrs

MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.

Moli de la sal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 34 93 849 06 33 - Fax 34 93 849 09 88
info@puig.tv - infousa@puig.tv
www.puig.tv - www.puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOU

NG INSTRUCTIONS -

CARENABRIS ADAPTABLE A - WINDSHIELD ADAPTABLE A - WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBE FUR

BMW F800 R 12'-14’

Arandel Arandela original .

Original washer

a original
Original washer

Arandela original
Original washer

\!
3

W) NPT - ] . “
ID. ‘  DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 w“ Pantalla Screen 1
2 l . Soporte metélico Metal support 1
3 ’\:% Tornillo especial M5x17 + rosca interior M5x10 Special screw M5x17 + interior thread M5x10 3
4 @) Tuerca M5 silemblock M5 silemblock nut 4
5 éhy, Tornillo Allen M5x16 1SO 7380 M5x16 ISO 7380 allen screw 4
6 @ Arandela nylon @5x@11x1 @5x@11x1 nylon washer 4
7 @) Tapdn pléstico @10 @10 Plastic plug 2
8 QQ Tornillo Allen M5x10 ISO 7380 M5x10 ISO 7380 allen screw 3
9 @ Arandela de goma @ext.13 x Bint.5x4 . @outer 13 x Binner 5x4 washer 3
10 @ Tapén tornillo M5 1SO 7380 M5 ISO 7380 screw cap 4

Created by: www.ciandisseny.com



V ot 7 /7
Racing Screensg

MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.

Moli de lasal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 34 93 849 06 33 - Fax 34 93 849 09 88
info@puig.tv - infousa@puig.tv
www.puig.tv - www.puigusa.com

=~

Posicién baja - Lower position =

CARENABRIS ADAPTABLE A - WINDSHIELD ADAPTABLE A - WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBE FUR

BMW FS800 R 12'-14' Ref.: 5051




